
Freshwater Introduc0ons 
in Mid‐Atlan0c Region 

29 

47 

10 
2 

139 

Aquarium 

Bait 

Pet 

Food fish 

Not live trade 

Atlan0c drainage 
Freshwater 
MARP states 



NAS Alerts in past 5 years 
Vector  DE  MD  NC  NJ  NY  PA  VA  WV 

Oriental weatherfish  Aquarium  X  X  X  X  X 

Red‐bellied pacu  Aquarium  X  X  X 

Chinese mystery snail  Aquarium  X  X 

Rusty crayfish  Bait  X 

Rudd  Bait  X 

Chinese miNen crab  Food  X  X  X  X 

Northern snakehead  Food  X  X  X  X 

Asian swamp eel  Food  X 

Asian 0ger shrimp  Food/Aq*  X 

Nile 0lapia  Food/Aq*  X 

Asian clam  Unknown  X  X 

Zebra/Quagga mussels  Many  X  X  X 

Spiny water flea  Many  X 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